B oW N

w

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

DR. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935
AISWARYA NAGAR. N. PARAYUR-683513
PH. 0484-2445422.2443422 E-mail: drninternationalschool@ gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 014/2024

Name of Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's Name

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and
Withdrawal Register

Nationality
Religion & Caste

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination Jast taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects studied :

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to
which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days pupil present in the school
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)

Date of pupil's last attendance at school
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

School to which the pupil intends proceeding

Any other remarks

Class Teacher

: ¥es
: 01/06/2017
: Std-VII

Checked by /

Admission No: 891

: SREEHARI PV

: M. SHEEBA VIJAYAN
: PK. VIJAYAN
: 30/04/2011

Thirtieth - April - Two Thousand Eleven

: Indian

: Hindu, VISWAKARMA

OBC
Std-1

: NA

: YES
: VI

: MARCH

: NA
: 196
: 182

: NA

: 2710372024
: Good

: 08/Apr/2024
: 08/Apr/2024

: Parent's Request
: ST. ALOYSIUS HIGH SCHOOL

ForDr. N, INTE

Principal

rint




DR. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935

& AISWARYA NAGAR, N. PARAVUR-683513

" PH. 0484-2445422,2443422 E-mail: drninternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 018/2024

Admission No: 1332

1 Name of Pupil : VYSHNAVI VINEED
2 Mother's Name : SUSHAMA S

3 Father's Name : VINEEDTV

4 Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and : 23/09/2014

Withdrawal Register

TwentyThird - September - Two Thousand
Fourteen

Nationality - Indian

Religion & Caste - Hindu, Ezhavathy
7 Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /

Scheduled Tribe / OBC : Xes QEC
8 Date of first admission in the school with class - 12/09/2020 Std-I
g Class in which the pupil last studied . StdIVv
10 School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
11 Whether failed., if so once/twice in the same class - NA
12 Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. Ifso, to  : YES

which class SN
13 Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues - MARCH
14 Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such

concession : NA
15 Total No. of working days in the academic session . 196
16 Total No. of working days pupil present in the school - 173
17 Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)

: NA

18 Date of pupil's last attendance at school . 27/03/2024
19 General Conduct - Good
20 Date of application for certificate - 22/Mar/2024

21
22
23
24

Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school
School to which the pupil intends proceeding

Any other remarks

1 17/Apr/2024

: Parent's Request
: SNHSS, N. PARAVUR

e Eor Dr. N. INTERNATIONAL S¢

Checéﬁ by

i MK

Principal

Spuildos

Class Teacher

i



bW N

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19
20
2]
22
23
24
25

DR. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935
AISWARYA NAGAR, N. PARAVUR-683513
PH. 0484-2445422.2443422 E-mail: drninternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 025/2024

Name of Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's Name

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and
Withdrawal Register

Nationality
Religion & Caste

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects studied :

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to
which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such
concession
Total No. of working days in the academic session

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)

Date of pupil's last attendance at school
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

School to which the pupil intends proceeding

Any other remarks

X
eacher

¢ Yes
: 01/06/2020
: Std-1V

Admission No: 1401

: DEEKSHITH K B

: ATHIRAPM
: BINOJK B
: 23/06/2014

TwentyThird - June - Two Thousand
Fourteen

: Indian
: Hindu, Ezhava

OBC
Std-1

PASSED

: NA
: YES

: MARCH

: NA
: 196
: 179

: NA

: 27/3/2024

: Good

: 09/Apr/2024
: 09/Apr/2024

: Parent's Request
: SNHSS PULLAMKULAM

s B - R

Principal”"1c/pal



B oW R

w

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

DR. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935
= AISWARYA NAGAR, N. PARAVUR-683513
~ PH. 0484-2445422.2443422 E-mail: drainternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 027/2024

Name of Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's Name

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and
Withdrawal Register

Nationality
Religion & Caste

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects studied :

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, If so. to
which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days pupil present in the school
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)

Date of pupil's last attendance at school
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

School to which the pupil intends proceeding

Any other remarks

o/ For Dr. N. |NTER

Admission No: 1943

: VAISHNAV TR

: ATHIRATH
: RAJESHTV
: 15/06/2013

Fifteenth - June - Two Thousand Thirteen

: Indian

: Hindu, kudumbi

: No OEC
: 18/07/2022
: Std-V

Std-1V

PASSED

: NA

+ YES
: VI

: MARCH

: NA
: 196
: 103

: NA

1 27/3/2024

: Good

: 09/Apr/2024
: 09/Apr/2024

: Parent's Request
: SNHSS., PULLAMKULAM

Pring:ipgj\; :

wivipal




B oW =

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19
20
2%
22
23
24
25

. DR. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

= Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935

= AISWARYA NAGAR, N. PARAVUR-683513

»~" PH. 0484-2445422,2443422 E-mail: drainternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 043/2024

Name of Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's Name

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and
Withdrawal Register

Nationality
Religion & Caste

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects studied :

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to
which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days pupil present in the school
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)

Date of pupil's last attendance at school
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

School to which the pupil intends proceeding

Any other remarks

_ M ) ,_._;':.

Checked by

Class Teacher

: Yes
1 01/06/2023
. Std-1

Admission No: 2023

: AAMIRA KM

: SABIRAMOL P S
: MUNEER N A
: 19/10/2016

Nineteenth - October - Two Thousand
Sixteen

: Indian

. Islam. Muslim

OBC
Std-1

: NA

1 YES
i i

: MARCH

: NA
: 196
. 181

¢ NA

: 27/03/2024
: Good

1 22/Mar/2024
: 12/Apr/2024

: Parent's Request
: ST. GEORGE LP SCHOOL EDAPPALLY

For Dr. IN. g

Pl’il;.‘,_ii)al




B oW N

wn

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

DR. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935
AISWARYA NAGAR. N. PARAVUR-683513

PH. 0484-2445422.2443422 E-mail: drainternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 046/2024

Name of Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's Name

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and
Withdrawal Register

Nationality -
Religion & Caste

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects studied :

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to
which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of? if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days pupil present in the school
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)

Date of pupil's last attendance at school
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

School to which the pupil intends proceeding

Any other remarks

Class Teachw

LOYES
. 01/06/2017
. Std-VII

Admission No: 998

: ANIRUDHKR

: DHINI RAJEESH
: RAJEESHK C
: 03/08/2010

Third - August - Two Thousand Ten

. Indian

: Hindu. Ezhava

OBC
Std-1

: NA

S NEN
: VI

: MARCH

: NA
. 196
. 166

: NA

1 27/3/2024

: Good

: 27/Mar/2024
1 12/Apr/2024

: Parent's Request
: SMHSS CHERAI

: N IRITED ot
For Dr. N INTERNATIONAL

Principal

aLAuL



o UK. NCGAINTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935
AISWARYA NAGAR. N. PARAVUR-683513
PH. 0484-2445422.2443422 E-mail: drninternationalschool@gmail.com

® gy

4

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 053/2024 Admission No: 1398

A W N R

10
11
12

13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Name of Pupil : VAIGA PRASANTH
Mother's Name : SUSMITHA B
Father's Name : PRASANTHN P
Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and : 22/04/2014
Withdrawal Register TwentySecond - April - Two Thousand
Fourteen

Nationality s Indian
Religion & Caste . Hindu, Nair
Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / OBC : No General
Date of first admission in the school with class - 01/06/2020 Std-I
Class in which the pupil last studied . Std-IV
School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed. if so once/twice in the same class . WA
Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to  : YES
which class ¥
Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues . MARCH
Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such
concession :NA
Total No. of working days in the academic session . 196
Total No. of working days pupil present in the school . 173
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)

: NA
Date of pupil's last attendance at school - 27/03/2024
General Conduct - Good
Date of application for certificate - 27/Mar/2024
Date of issue of certificate : 15/Apr/2024
Reason for leaving the school . Parent's Request
School to which the pupil intends proceeding : SNVHSS
Any other remarks

ror D

BE
ass Teacher

Cﬁetg%-—




