DR. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL



Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935 AISWARYA NAGAR, N. PARAVUR-683513 PH. 0484-2445422,2443422 E-mail: drninternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 014/2024

Admission No: 891

1	Name of Pupil	: SREEHARI PV
2	Mother's Name	: M. SHEEBA VIJAYAN
3	Father's Name	: P.K. VIJAYAN
4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and Withdrawal Register	: 30/04/2011 Thirtieth - April - Two Thousand Eleven
5	Nationality	: Indian
6	Religion & Caste	: Hindu, VISWAKARMA
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC	: Yes OBC
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 01/06/2017 Std-I
9	Class in which the pupil last studied	: Std-VII
10	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	
11	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NA
12	Subjects studied:	
13	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to which class	: YES : VIII
14	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	: MARCH
15	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	: NA
16	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 196
17	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	: 182
18	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)	: NA
19	Date of pupil's last attendance at school	: 27/03/2024
20	General Conduct	: Good
21	Date of application for certificate	: 08/Apr/2024
22	Date of issue of certificate	: 08/Apr/2024
23	Reason for leaving the school	: Parent's Request
24	School to which the pupil intends proceeding	: ST. ALOYSIUS HIGH SCHOOL
25	Any other remarks	# 120 April 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1

Class Teacher

Checked by

For Dr. N. INTERNATIONAL Remarking Principal

Principal





DR. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935
AISWARYA NAGAR, N. PARAVUR-683513 PH. 0484-2445422,2443422 E-mail: drninternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

	T.C No: 018/2024	Admission No: 1332
1	Name of Pupil	: VYSHNAVI VINEED
2	Mother's Name	: SUSHAMA S
3	Father's Name	: VINEED T V
4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and Withdrawal Register	: 23/09/2014 TwentyThird - September - Two Thousand Fourteen
5	Nationality	: Indian
6	Religion & Caste	: Hindu, Ezhavathy
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC	: Yes OEC
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 12/09/2020 Std-I
9	Class in which the pupil last studied	: Std-IV
10	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	
11	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NA
12	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to which class	: YES : V
13	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	: MARCH
14	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	: NA
15	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 196
16	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	: 173
17	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)	: NA
18	Date of pupil's last attendance at school	: 27/03/2024
19	General Conduct	: Good
20	Date of application for certificate	: 22/Mar/2024

21 Date of issue of certificate

24 Any other remarks

22 Reason for leaving the school

23 School to which the pupil intends proceeding

: 17/Apr/2024

: Parent's Request

: SNHSS, N. PARAVUR

For Dr. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Principal

DR. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935
AISWARYA NAGAR, N. PARAVUR-683513 PH. 0484-2445422,2443422 E-mail: drninternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 025/2024

Admission No: 1401

1	Name of Pupil	: DEEKSHITH K B
2	Mother's Name	: ATHIRA P M
3	Father's Name	: BINOJ K B
4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and Withdrawal Register	: 23/06/2014 TwentyThird - June - Two Thousand Fourteen
5	Nationality	: Indian
6	Religion & Caste	: Hindu, Ezhava
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC	: Yes OBC
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 01/06/2020 Std-I
9	Class in which the pupil last studied	: Std-IV
10	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	: PASSED
11	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NA
12	Subjects studied:	
13	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to which class	: YES : V
14	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	: MARCH
15	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	: NA
16	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 196
17	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	: 179
18	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)	
19	Date of pupil's last attendance at school	: NA
20	General Conduct	: 27/3/2024
21	Date of application for certificate	: Good
	Date of issue of certificate	: 09/Apr/2024
	Reason for leaving the school	: 09/Apr/2024
		: Parent's Request
	School to which the pupil intends proceeding	: SNHSS PULLAMKULAM
25	Any other remarks	

For Dr. N. III.



DR. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935

Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935 AISWARYA NAGAR, N. PARAVUR-683513 PH. 0484-2445422,2443422 E-mail: drninternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 027/2024 Admission No: 1943

1	Name of Pupil	: VAISHNAV TR
2	Mother's Name	: ATHIRA T H
3	Father's Name	: RAJESH T V
4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and Withdrawal Register	: 15/06/2013 Fifteenth - June - Two
5	Nationality	: Indian
6	Religion & Caste	: Hindu, kudumbi
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC	: No OEC
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 18/07/2022 Std-IV
9	Class in which the pupil last studied	: Std-V
10	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	: PASSED
11	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NA
12	Subjects studied:	
13	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to which class	: YES : VI
14	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	: MARCH
15	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	: NA
16	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 196
17	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	: 175
18	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)	
19	Date of pupil's last attendance at school	: NA
	General Conduct	: 27/3/2024
	Date of application for certificate	: Good
	Date of issue of certificate	: 09/Apr/2024
	Reason for leaving the school	: 09/Apr/2024
	School to which the pupil intends proceeding	: Parent's Request
	Any other remarks	: SNHSS, PULLAMKULAM
	And the total to	

Class Teacher

Megals Checked by For Dr. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Thousand Thirteen

Principal



AISWARYA NAGAR, N. PARAVUR-683513 PH. 0484-2445422,2443422 E-mail: drninternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 043/2024 Admission No: 2023

1 Name of Pupil : AAMIRA K M

Mother's Name : SABIRAMOL P S

Father's Name : MUNEER N A

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and : 19/10/2016

Withdrawal Register Nineteenth - October - Two Thousand

Sixteen

: MARCH

Nationality : Indian

6 Religion & Caste : Islam, Muslim

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC : Yes OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class : 01/06/2023 Std-I

Class in which the pupil last studied : Std-I

10 School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result

11 Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class : NA

12 Subjects studied:

13 Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to which class

15 Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such

14 Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

concession : NA

16 Total No. of working days in the academic session : 196

17 Total No. of working days pupil present in the school : 181

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)

: NA

19 Date of pupil's last attendance at school : 27/03/2024

20 General Conduct : Good

21 Date of application for certificate : 22/Mar/2024

22 Date of issue of certificate : 12/Apr/2024

23 Reason for leaving the school : Parent's Request

: ST. GEORGE LP SCHOOL EDAPPALLY 24 School to which the pupil intends proceeding

25 Any other remarks

For Dr. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Checked by



DR. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

AISWARYA NAGAR, N. PARAVUR-683513 H. 0484-2445422,2443422 E-mail: drninternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Admission No: 998 T.C No: 046/2024

Name of Pupil : ANIRUDH K R

Mother's Name : DHINI RAJEESH Father's Name

: RAJEESH K C Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and : 03/08/2010

Withdrawal Register Third - August - Two Thousand Ten

Nationality : Indian

6 Religion & Caste : Hindu, Ezhava

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC : Yes OBC

8 Date of first admission in the school with class Std-I : 01/06/2017

Class in which the pupil last studied : Std-VII

10 School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result

11 Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class : NA

12 Subjects studied:

13 Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to : YES : VIII which class

14 Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues : MARCH

15 Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession

: NA 16 Total No. of working days in the academic session

17 Total No. of working days pupil present in the school : 166

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)

: NA

19 Date of pupil's last attendance at school : 27/3/2024

20 General Conduct : Good

21 Date of application for certificate : 27/Mar/2024

22 Date of issue of certificate : 12/Apr/2024

23 Reason for leaving the school : Parent's Request

: SMHSS CHERAI 24 School to which the pupil intends proceeding

25 Any other remarks

RNATIC Checked by

: 196

For Dr. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Class Teache

Affiliated to CBSE No. 930935 AISWARYA NAGAR, N. PARAVUR-683513 PH. 0484-2445422,2443422 E-mail: drninternationalschool@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 053/2024 Admission No: 1398

1	Name of Pupil	: VAIGA PRASANTH
2	Mother's Name	: SUSMITHA B
3	Father's Name	: PRASANTH N P
4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and Withdrawal Register	: 22/04/2014 TwentySecond - April - Two Thousand Fourteen
5	Nationality	: Indian
6	Religion & Caste	: Hindu, Nair
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC	: No General
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 01/06/2020 Std-I
9	Class in which the pupil last studied	: Std-IV
10	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	
11	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NA
12	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to which class	: YES : V
13	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	: MARCH
14	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	: NA
15	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 196
16	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	: 173
17	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)	
18	Date of pupil's last attendance at school	: NA
19	General Conduct	: 27/03/2024
20	Date of application for certificate	: Good
	Date of issue of certificate	: 27/Mar/2024
21		: 15/Apr/2024
	Reason for leaving the school	: Parent's Request
23	School to which the pupil intends proceeding	: SNVHSS

24 Any other remarks



For Dr. N. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL